UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, March 17, 2023

ZOOMHrg

CHAPTER: 13
10:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN [Chapter 13]
22-12961-amc  Erik McDaniel (Debtor) Represented By: Robert Neil Braverman
22-13182-amc  Ashraful M. Islam (Debtor) Represented By: Roger V. Ashodian
22-13453-amc¢  Tania Reyes (Debtor) Represented By: Roger V. Ashodian
23-10401-amc  Darren Hector (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen
23-10416-amc  Shirard Moore (Debtor) Represented By: Stephen Matthew Dunne
23-10418-amc  Beverly L. Laloup (Debtor) Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn

Craig J. Laloup (Debtor)

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

11/04/2022
11/29/2022
12/29/2022
02/10/2023
02/13/2023
02/14/2023



