

## UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

## **341 Meeting Schedule**

**Friday, March 17, 2023** 

ZOOMHrg CHAPTER: 13

## 10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE	: SCOTT F.	WATERMAN	[Chapter 13]
---------	------------	----------	--------------

22-12961-amc	Erik McDaniel (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert Neil Braverman	Date Filed	11/04/2022
22-13182-amc	Ashraful M. Islam (Debtor)	Represented By: Roger V. Ashodian	Date Filed	11/29/2022
22-13453-amc	Tania Reyes (Debtor)	Represented By: Roger V. Ashodian	Date Filed	12/29/2022
23-10401-amc	Darren Hector (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	02/10/2023
23-10416-amc	Shirard Moore (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen Matthew Dunne	Date Filed	02/13/2023
23-10418-amc	Beverly L. Laloup (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	02/14/2023
	Craig I Laloun (Debtor)			

Craig J. Laloup (Debtor)